
Campionati Italiani Juniores e Under 2014
JUNIORES SM
Date
23 - 25 mag 2014

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Printed: 07/05/2014 12:27:56

Club Flag Round 1

1 SC MERAN  Pirmin Klotzner [1]

2  Bye 1

3 DON ORIONE  Giorgio Tascone

4 TIGULLIO BC  Michele Pellegrini

5 LE RACCHETTE  N. Di Giovanni [5/8]

6  Bye 5

7 ACQUI JUNIOR  Eugenio Olivieri

8 BOCCARDO NOVI  David Capozza

9 ASV MALLES  Lukas Osele [3/4]

10  Bye 3

11 ALBA SHUTTLE  Simone Arsov

12 GSA CHIARI  Fabio Caceffo

13 BOCCARDO NOVI  M. Scafuri [5/8]

14 LARIO BC  Gianluca Troccoli

15 POL CASELLE  Nicola Riolfi

16 ACQUI JUNIOR  Diego Gentile

17 BOCCARDO NOVI  Tommaso Cardi

18 ALBA SHUTTLE  Matteo Gorzegno

19 GYMNASE  Giuseppe Cutuli

20 ASV MALLES  J. Paulmichl [5/8]

21 SSV BOZEN  Damian Depaoli

22 ACQUI JUNIOR  Matteo Facchino

23  Bye 4

24 FANO BADMINTON  M. Bellucci [3/4]

25 SV KALTERN  Hannes Lanznaster

26 CASTEL DI IUDICA  Dario Placido Pesce

27 BOCCARDO NOVI  Alessandro Patrone

28 GSA CHIARI  Nicola Vertua [5/8]

29 GENOVA BC  Alberto Bottino

30 BOCCARDO NOVI  Nicolò Catena

31  Bye 2

32 POL SANTERAMO  Antony Ferrulli [2]

Round 2
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Campionati Italiani Juniores e Under 2014
JUNIORES SF
Date
23 - 25 mag 2014

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Printed: 07/05/2014 12:27:56

Club Flag Round 1

1 SSV BOZEN  Karin Maran [1]

2  Bye 1

3 ASC BERG  Valentina Pinggera

4  Bye 9

5 GSA CHIARI  Lucia Aceti [5/8]

6  Bye 5

7 GENOVA BC  Hilde Romano

8  Bye 13

9 BOCCARDO NOVI  Lidia Rainero [3/4]

10  Bye 3

11 ACQUI JUNIOR  Giovanna Galli

12  Bye 11

13 SV KALTERN  Anna Kofler [5/8]

14  Bye 7

15 CUS BERGAMO  Erica Bettoni

16  Bye 15

17 BOCCARDO NOVI  Wiame Bounejar

18 ASC BERG  Greta Von Dellemann

19  Bye 8

20 ALBA SHUTTLE  J. Arsova [5/8]

21  Bye 12

22 GANDHI  Lucia Cazzola

23  Bye 4

24 BRACCIANO BAD  Giulia Cimini [3/4]

25  Bye 14

26 BOCCARDO NOVI  Veronica Novelli

27  Bye 6

28 BC MILANO  K. Grunfelder [5/8]

29  Bye 10

30 TIGULLIO BC  Ilaria Moscotto

31  Bye 2

32 ASV MALLES  Hannah Strobl [2]

Round 2

 Karin Maran [1]
 

 Valentina Pinggera
 

 Lucia Aceti [5/8]
 

 Hilde Romano
 

 Lidia Rainero [3/4]
 

 Giovanna Galli
 

 Anna Kofler [5/8]
 

 Erica Bettoni
 

 
 

 J. Arsova [5/8]
 

 Lucia Cazzola
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 Veronica Novelli
 

 K. Grunfelder [5/8]
 

 Ilaria Moscotto
 

 Hannah Strobl [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 



Campionati Italiani Juniores e Under 2014
JUNIORES DM
Date
23 - 25 mag 2014

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Printed: 07/05/2014 12:27:56

Club Flag Round 1

1 TIGULLIO BC
GENOVA BC  Alberto Bottino [1]

 Michele Pellegrini

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 ASV MALLES
ASV MALLES  Julian Paulmichl

 Andreas Stocker

4 ACQUI JUNIOR
ACQUI JUNIOR  Eugenio Olivieri

 Andrea Tardito

5 BOCCARDO NOVI
BOCCARDO NOVI  T. Cardi [3/4]

 Alessandro Patrone

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 LARIO BC
GSA CHIARI  Fabio Caceffo

 Gianluca Troccoli

8 GSA CHIARI
GSA CHIARI  Cristian Baroni

 Nicola Vertua

9 15 ZERO
SSV BOZEN  Damian Depaoli

 Bruno Stegani

10 SV KALTERN
SV KALTERN  Lukas Gutmorgeth

 Hannes Lanznaster

11 SC MERAN
SC MERAN  Pirmin Klotzner

 Philip Pontiero

12 ACQUI JUNIOR
ACQUI JUNIOR  M. Facchino [3/4]

 Diego Gentile

13 BOCCARDO NOVI
BOCCARDO NOVI  David Capozza

 Nicolò Catena

14 BOCCARDO NOVI
FANO BADMINTON  Matteo Bellucci

 Manuel Scafuri

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 CASTEL DI IUDICA
LE RACCHETTE  N. Di Giovanni [2]

 Dario Placido Pesce

Quarterfinals

 Alberto Bottino [1]
 Michele Pellegrini
 

 
 
 

 T. Cardi [3/4]
 Alessandro Patrone
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 N. Di Giovanni [2]
 Dario Placido Pesce
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Campionati Italiani Juniores e Under 2014
JUNIORES DF
Date
23 - 25 mag 2014

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Printed: 07/05/2014 12:27:56

Club Flag Round 1

1 ASV MALLES
ASV MALLES  Marah Punter [1]

 Hannah Strobl

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 ALBA SHUTTLE
BOCCARDO NOVI  Wiame Bounejar

 Gisella Sandri

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 ACQUI JUNIOR
ACQUI JUNIOR  Martina Benzi [3/4]

 Giovanna Galli

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 BC MILANO
BRACCIANO BAD  Giulia Cimini

 Klaudia Grunfelder

8 ASV MALLES
SSV BOZEN  Karin Maran

 Nadine Thurner

9 BOCCARDO NOVI
ALBA SHUTTLE  Noemi Marengo

 Veronica Novelli

10 ASC BERG
SV KALTERN  Anna Kofler

 Greta Von Dellemann

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 BOCCARDO NOVI
ALBA SHUTTLE  J. Arsova [3/4]

 Lidia Rainero

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 TIGULLIO BC
TIGULLIO BC  Giulia Berettieri

 Ilaria Moscotto

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GSA CHIARI
GSA CHIARI  Lucia Aceti [2]

 Lucrezia Boccasile

Quarterfinals

 Marah Punter [1]
 Hannah Strobl
 

 Wiame Bounejar
 Gisella Sandri
 

 Martina Benzi [3/4]
 Giovanna Galli
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 J. Arsova [3/4]
 Lidia Rainero
 

 Giulia Berettieri
 Ilaria Moscotto
 

 Lucia Aceti [2]
 Lucrezia Boccasile
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Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Juniores e Under 2014
JUNIORES DX
Date
23 - 25 mag 2014

City, Country
Milano, ITA

Website
www.badmintonitalia.it

Printed: 07/05/2014 12:27:56

Club Flag Round 1

1 SSV BOZEN
SC MERAN  Pirmin Klotzner [1]

 Karin Maran

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 CUS BERGAMO
LARIO BC  Gianluca Troccoli

 Erica Bettoni

4 SV KALTERN
SC MERAN  Philip Pontiero

 Anna Kofler

5 BOCCARDO NOVI
BOCCARDO NOVI  T. Cardi [3/4]

 Lidia Rainero

6 LE RACCHETTE
LE RACCHETTE  Nicola Di Giovanni

 Giulia Fiorito

7 ACQUI JUNIOR
ACQUI JUNIOR  Matteo Facchino

 Giovanna Galli

8 ASV MALLES
ASV MALLES  Lukas Osele

 Hannah Strobl

9 ASC BERG
SV KALTERN  Lukas Gutmorgeth

 Greta Von Dellemann

10 CASTEL DI IUDICA
CASTEL DI IUDICA  Dario Placido Pesce

 Luana Culicchia

11 BRACCIANO BAD
POL SANTERAMO  Antony Ferrulli

 Giulia Cimini

12 GSA CHIARI
GSA CHIARI  Nicola Vertua [3/4]

 Lucia Aceti

13 GENOVA BC
BOCCARDO NOVI  David Capozza

 Hilde Romano

14 TIGULLIO BC
TIGULLIO BC  Alessandro Acerno

 Ilaria Moscotto

15 ACQUI JUNIOR
ACQUI JUNIOR  Diego Gentile

 Martina Benzi

16 BOCCARDO NOVI
BOCCARDO NOVI  Manuel Scafuri [2]

 Camilla Negri

Quarterfinals

 Pirmin Klotzner [1]
 Karin Maran
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Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner
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